12/14/2016
11/14/2016
10/14/2016
09/14/2016
08/14/2016
07/14/2016
06/14/2016
05/14/2016
04/14/2016
03/14/2016
02/14/2016
01/14/2016
Totals

Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

Remaining Loans

$7,449.77
$11,686.29
$7,497.33
12,486.11
$7,547.19
$4,838.49

6.55%
6.55%
6.55%
6.55%
6.55%
6.55%

Amount
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48
$764.48

$9,173.76

Disbursement
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/16/2009
8/16/2009
8/10/2008
8/10/2008

Interest
$279.08
$291.01
$284.20
$296.26
$298.88
$291.77
$304.03
$296.74
$309.15
$291.66
$314.28
$143.48

Principle
$485.40
$473.47
$480.28
$468.22
$465.60
$472.71
$460.45
$467.74
$455.33
$472.82
$450.20
$621.00

Balance

$51,505.18
$51,990.58
$52,464.05
$52,944.33
$53,412.55
$53,878.15
$54,350.86
$54,811.31
$55,279.05
$55,734.38
$56,207.20
$56,657.40

$3,400.54 $5,773.22 Balance Difference $5152.22

Monthly Pay
$97.76
148.04
$97.76
$157.30
$97.76
$165.86

Monthly Interest

26.66
41.83
26.84

44.7
27.01
26.72



