		Amount	Interest	Principle	Balance	
12/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$279.08	\$485.40		\$51,505.18
11/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$291.01	\$473.47		\$51,990.58
10/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$284.20	\$480.28		\$52,464.05
09/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$296.26	\$468.22		\$52,944.33
08/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$298.88	\$465.60		\$53,412.55
07/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$291.77	\$472.71		\$53,878.15
06/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$304.03	\$460.45		\$54,350.86
05/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$296.74	\$467.74		\$54,811.31
04/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$309.15	\$455.33		\$55,279.05
03/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$291.66	\$472.82		\$55,734.38
02/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$314.28	\$450.20		\$56,207.20
01/14/2016	Payment	\$764.48	\$143.48	\$621.00		\$56,657.40
Totals		\$9,173.76	\$3,400.54	\$5,773.22	Balance Difference \$515	2.22

Remaining Loans	Disbursement	Monthly Pay Monthly Intere	st
\$7,449.77	6.55% 8/13/2010	\$97.76	26.66
\$11,686.29	6.55% 8/13/2010	148.04	41.83
\$7,497.33	6.55% 8/16/2009	\$97.76	26.84
12,486.11	6.55% 8/16/2009	\$157.30	44.7
\$7,547.19	6.55% 8/10/2008	\$97.76	27.01
\$4,838.49	6.55% 8/10/2008	\$165.86	26.72